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
plus an additional 10 one acre parcels would be as follows:

Two modest homes on 1+/- acres lots would be $239,900.00 x 2 or
$479,800.00.

The current fair market value of 10 one acre lots would be $108,694.00
x 10 or $1,086,940.00.

Thus the total current fair market vatue of the parcel divided into one acre lots
today would be $1,566,740.00.

Mick Caftes
Broker
REMAX Integrity



SOLD

MODEST HOMES
ON 10 +/- ACRES

$325,000.00



Client Full rage 1oL

Presented By: Mick Cates Clie

REMAX Integrity
RESIDENTIAL Status: SLD &/5/2006 10:37:
.o ML#: 5037898 Area: 237 ListPrice: $3p™, oo™
j Addr:19155 Rust RD Unit#:
CHy:Blachly Zip:97412 Condo Loc/Lvl:
i Map Coord: 2/A/5 Zoning:
County:Lane Tax [D: 70628
Eiom: TRANGLE LAKE Middle: | hm o
¥ High: TRIANGLE LAKE PropType: RESID
: Nhood: #image: 7
Legal: To Be Provided By Escrow
- GENERAL INFORMATION
LotSize: 10-19.89AC #Acres: 18.72 tot Dimenslons:
Waterfront: View: CREEK, MNTAIN Lot Desc; LEVEL, SLOPED, WOODED
River/Lake: Seller Disc: DSCLOSUR Other Disc:
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 380 SFSrc: County #BdvmsiLvi: 2/2 Year Bullt: 1964/ NEW
Maln SQFT: 788 TotUp/Mn:1128 Style: COTTAGE Home Wmty: 55+ wiAfficavit Y/N:
Lower SQFT: 0 Parking: OFF-STR #Garage: o/ #Fireplaces: /
Total SQFT: 1128  Roof: COMP Exterior. MANMADE BsmtFnd: NO-BAS
APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS
Living: M /12X 18 / VAULTED, WOODSTV Mstr Bd: U/14X14 { WI-CLOS, HI-CEIL Baths -F1
Kitchen: M/8X12 | COUNTRY 2nd Bd: MIi0X11 / Upper Lvi:
Dining: M/8X10 [/ HICELL 3rd Bd: / ) Main Lvi:
Famlly: / / ! ! Lower Lvi:
! / ! / Total Bth:
REMARKS

XStDir: Hwy 36 To Rust Rd Approx 3 Miles Before Tringle Lake ,.End Of Paved Rd

Remarks: On The Way To The Coast Close To Triangle Lake. Custom Built Home. Set Up For Horses Or Cattle. BLM Appr
Mustang Bam-Corral. Mature Fruit Trees, Numerous Outbuildings, Very Rare Find. Lots Of Pasture, Some Timbe
Creeks ,Several Springs, Tum Key Ready, End Of Paved Rd.

FEATURES AND UTILITIES

Kitchen:  OTHER, FS-RANG

Interior: SMOKDET

Exterior:  BARN, DOG-RUN, FENCED, GARDEN, PORCH, RV-PARK, SHOP, X-FENCE, CORRAL
Accaessibllity: PARKING

Cool: NONE . Hot Water; ELECT Heat WOODSTV, ZONAL Fuel: ELECT, WOOD
Water: WELL Sewer: SEPTIC Insul; CODE
FINANCIAL

PTax/Yr: 1330 Rent, If Rented:
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA Incl:

. COMPARABLE INFORMATION
Pend: 7/17/2005 DOM: 53 Sold: 7/28/2005 Terms: CASH O/Price: $350,000 Sold: $309(

@ Copyright 2006 RMLS™Porliand - MLS INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFC
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

http://www.rmlsweb.com/reports.asp?PropTprl&ReportID=CLFULLRES&CMA=O&Se... 5/5/2006



Client Full : raged>ord

 Presented By: Mick Cates Cile
o REMAX integrity
: -Aé RESIDENTIAL Status: SLD  5/5/2006 10:37: _
=ik ML 5047791 Area: 240 Llst Price: $20S
B Addr:33899 MOUNT TOM DR Unitk:
City:Harrisburg Zip:97446 Condo Locilvi:
Map Coord: 7/AR Zoning:
County:Linn Tax ID: 0385714
Bl Elem: HARRISBURG Middle: HARRISBI
P High: HARRISBURG PropType: RESID
g Nhood: #fimage: 8
Bl Logal: 16S03Wo200236
GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 10-18.98AC #Acres: 11.05 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront View: Lot Desc:
RiveriLake: Seller Dlsc: DSCLOSUR Other Disc: Siding, lead base
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 0 SFSrc: Appix meas #Bdmsiilvi: 2/1 Year Bullt 1980/ APPROX
Malin SQFT: 924 TotUp/Mn:924 Style: MANUFHS Home Wrnty: 55+ wiAffidavit Y/IN:
Lower SQFT: 576 Parking: #Garage: 0/ #Fireplaces: 1/ STOVE, WOQD
Total SQFT: 1500 Roof: METAL Exterior: METAL Bsmt/Fnd:
. APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS
Living: M/ / Mstr8d: M/ ! Baths - F1
Kitchen: M/ f 2nd Bd: M/ ! Upper Lvi:
Dining: M/ ! 3rcd Bd: f ! Main Lvi:
Family: L/ { WOODSTV ! ! Lower Lvi:
/ ! ! I Total Bth:
REMARKS

XStDir: N. Coburg to Coleman to Mt. Tom.
Remarks: Very private setting. Older mfg. is well cared for and has an add’l 24X24 attached room with wood stove, covid de
Incredible views with a fittle pnming. Great spot to live and build a dream home. Usable bam. A must see to appre

FEATURES AND UTILITIES

Kitchen: BI-RANG, DISHWAS
Interior:
Extarior:
Accessibility:
Cool: WALL Hot Water: ELECT Heat: FOR-AIR Fuel: ELECT
Water: PRIVATE Sewer; SEPTIC Insul:

FINANCIAL
PTax/Yr: 430 Rent, If Rented:
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA incl:

COMPARABLE INFORMATION

Pend: 8/14/2005 DOM: 38 Sold: 9/30/2005 Terms: CONV OiPrice: $310,000 Sold: $265.(

® Copyright 2006 RMLS™Poriland - MLS INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFC
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

http://www.rmlsweb.com/reports.asp?PmpTprl&ReporﬂD=CLFULLRES&CMA=O&Se... 5/5/2006



Client Full Page 4 o1 >

N Presented By: Mick Cates Clie

REMAX Integrity
RESIDENTIAL Status: SLD 5/5/2008 10:37:
| ML 5052482 Area: 237 ListPrice: $Y Ao
¥ Addr:25575 Hwy 38 Unit#:
Chty: Cheshire Z2ip:87419 Condo Loc/Lvi:
¥%{ Map Coord: 63/A/7  Zoning:
County:Lane Tax ID: 1022060
il Elem: TERRITORIAL Middle: OAKLEA
B High: JUNCTION CITY PropType: RESID
§ Nhood: #fimage: 8

B Lol 16-05-19-00-00-00211

GENERAL INFORMATION

LotSize: 10-19.99AC # Acres: 16.83 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View: LAKE, MNTAIN Lot Desc: PRIVATE, SLOPED, TREES
RiverfLake: Seller Disc: DSCLOSUR Other Disc:
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: O SFSrc: owner #Bdrmsiivl: 3/1 Year Bullt 1973/
Main SQFT: 1500 TotUp/Mn:1500 Style: RANCH Home Wmty: 55+ wiAffidavit YN
Lower SQFT: 0 Parking: OTHER  i#lGarage: 0/ #Fireplaces: / PELLSTV, STOVE
Total SQFT: 1500 Roof: COMP Exiorior: WOOD Bsmt/Fnd: FINISHD, NO-BAS
APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS -

Living: / f MstrBd: M/ I Baths - Ft
Kitchen: / ! 2nd Bd: ! / Upper Lvi:
Dinlng: / ! 3rd Bd: ! ! Main Lvi:
Famity: I/ I I / Lower Lvi:

i ! / { Total Bth:

REMARKS .

XStDir: Hwy 99 to Hwy 36 to addrass

Remarks: Beautiful Parklike setiing with an extra 1500 Sq. Ft. Studio, Shop, Nice guest house, etc, with 5 skylights. Great V
Great Deck, Forest deferal,Fruit Trees, To Many ammenities to list. Once You,ye on the Mountain you will like it |

FEATURES AND UTILITIES

Kitchen:  DISPOSL, FS-RANG

Interior: CEILFAN, WW-CARP

Exteror DECK, GARDEN, RV-PARK, SATDISH, SHOP, TL-SHED
Accessibility: 1LEVEL, RAMP

Cool: WINDOW Hot Water: ELECT Heat: CEILING, WOODSTV Fuel: ELECT, WOOD
Water: WELL Sewer; SEPTIC Insul:

FINANCIAL
PTax/Yr: 102681 Rent, If Rented:
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA Incl:

COMPARABLE INFORMATION

Pend: 10/30/2005 DOM: 102 Sold: 11/25/2005 Terms: CASH OfPrica: $439,500 Sold: $399¢

© Copyright 2006 RMLS ™Portiand - MLS INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFC
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

http://www.rmlsweb.com/repoﬂs.asp?PropTpr1&ReportID=CLFULLRES&CMA=O&Se... 5/5/2006



Client Full _ yage 3 oI D

Presented By: Mick Cates Clle
RE/MAX Integrity

RESIDENTIAL Statue: 810 5/6/2006 10:3T:
ML#: 5078721 Area: 237 ListPrice: $33°,09%

BN Addr:96380 NORATON RD Unit:

B City:Junction City Zip:67448 Condo Loc/Lvi:

Map Coord: 4/A/7 Zoning:
County:Lane Tax ID: 2244
Elem: HARRISBURG Middle: HARRISB!
High: HARRISBURG PropType: RESID
Nhood: #mage: 7

Legal: 15-04-07-00-02100

GENERAL INFORMATION
LotSize: 10-19.88AC # Acres: 1520 Lot Dimenslons: 700 x 600
Waterfront: View:  MNTAIN Lot Desc: LEVEL
River/Lake: Seller Disc: DSCLOSUR Other Disc:
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 224 SFSrc: county #Bdmsilvl: 4/2 Year Bullt 1935/
Main SQFT: 1320 TotUp/Mn:1544 Style: 2STORY Home Winty: N 55+ wiAffidavit Y/N:
Lower SQFT: 0 Parking: #Garage: 4 [DETACHD #Flreplaces: 1/ INSERT, WOOD
Total SQFT: 1544 Roof: COMP Exterlor: VINYL Bamt/Fnd: CRAWLSP
APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS
Living: M/ f MstrBd: U/ f Baths - F1
Kitchen: M/ ! 2nd Bd: u/ f Upper Lvi:
Dining: M/ ! 3rd Bd: M/ / Main Lvi:
Family: / I ! ! Lower Lvi:
! f ! ! Total Bth:
REMARKS

XStDir: Hwy 89 North to Left on Noraton

Remarks: Lovely farm house and setting. Spectacular shade trees and yard. View of Coburg Hills & Coastal Range. 4 miles
Junction City. 4-car garage, 20x20 shop, 24x50 bam. Seller states second dweling possible.

FEATURES AND UTILITIES

Kitchen:  BI-MICO, DISHWAS
Interior: CEILFAN, HARDWOD, SMOKDET, WW-CARP
Exterfor:  BARN, DECK, OUTBULD, RV-PARK, SHOP, TL-SHED, RV-HKUP

Accessibllity:
Cool: Hot Water: ELECT Heat: FOR-AIR, WOODSTV Fuel: OIL, WOOD
Wator: WELL Sewer: SEPTIC Insul: PARTIAL
FINANCIAL

PTaxiYr: 879.22 Rent, if Rented:
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA Incl:

COMPARABLE INFORMATION
Pend:; 10/28/2005 DOM: 9 Sold: 11/22/2005 Terms: CONV O/Price: $340,000 Sold: $330.(

© Copyright 2006 RMLS™Portiand - MLS INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFC
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TQ CHANGE,

http://www.rm]sweb.com/reports.asp?PropType=l&Report[D=CLFULLRES&CMA=O&Se... 5/5/2006



Client Full Page 2 of 5

Presoented By: Mick Cates Clle
REMAX Integrity
RESIDENTIAL Status: SLD &/5/2006 10:37:
2 ML#: 5046179 Area: 237 ListPrice: L -
Addr:26563 HALL RD Unit#:

B City:Junction City ~ ZIp:97448-8561  Condo Loc/Lvi:
8 Map Coord: 4/B/8 Zoning:

TN noom S ¥ County:Lane Tax ID: 1005170, 1373586
: : - % Elom: TERRITORIAL Middle: OAKLEA
< High: JUNCTION CITY PropType: RESID
.. Nhood: #image: B
. Legal: 16-05-16-00-00201
GENERAL INFORMATION
LotSkze: 10-19.98AC #Acres: 1508 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View:  TREES, MNTAIN Lot Desc: MRCHTIM, POND, SLOPED
RiverflLake: Seller Disc: DSCLOSUR Other Disc:
- RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 0 SFSrc: COUNTY #Bdmmshilvi: 2/2 Year Bullt: 1972/
Main SQFT: 1464  TotUp/Mn:1484 Style: CONTEMP Home Wmty: 55+ wiAffidavit Y/N:
Lower SQFT: 384 Parking: #Garage: o !/ #iFireplaces: 1/ PELLSTV
Total SQFT: 1848 Rook Extwrior: T-111 Bsmt'Fnd: CRAWLSP, PARTBAS
APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS
Living: M/19X 15 { BEAMS, HI-CEIL MatrBd: M/15X8 / HARDWOD Baths - F1
Kitchen: M/24 X 14 | EATAREA HARDWOD  2nd Bd: M/15X11 / Upper Lvi:
Dining: ! / 3rd Bd: / ! Main Lvi:
Family: M/ 15X 15 / DECK, HARDWOD DEN/OFF M/8X6 / Lower Lvl:
SHOP LI1sX11 1/ / I Total Bth:
REMARKS

XStDir: HWY 36 to Hall Road _

Reomarks: Creek-front mini-farm; house w/ lovely rustic appeal. 100s of grapes and blueberries, + apples, pears and plums. :
shop/barn, 24'x14' loafing shed in level horse-fenced pasture. Spring-fed pond. 5 acres of timber. 14'x11' woodsh
2nd wir hir plumbed for woodstove hookup.

FEATURES AND UTILITIES

Kitchen:  BI-RANG, DISHWAS, B-OVEN

Interior: CEILFAN, HARDWOD, SMOKDET

Exterior: BARN, DECK, FENCED, GARDEN, OUTBULD, PORCH, X-FENCE, GRAVLRD
Accessibllity: MINSTEP, WD-DOOR

Cool: HT-PUMP Hot Water: ELECT Heat: HT-PUMP, OTHER Fuel: ELECT, OTHER
Water: WELL Sewer: SEPTIC Insul: SOME
FINANCIAL

PTax/Yr: 961.34 Rent, If Rented:
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA Incl:

COMPARABLE INFORMATION
Pend: 6/30/2005 DOM: 8 Sold: 8/3/2005 Terms: CONV O/Price: $325,000 Sold: $325.(

® Copyright 2006 RMLS™Portiand - MLS INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFC
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

htm://www.rmlsweb.com/reports.asp?PropType=l&RsporﬂD=CLFULLRES&CMA={)&Se... 5/5/2006



SOLD
MODEST HOMES
ON APPROXIMATELY
1 +/- ACRES

$239,900.00



Client Full Page 5 ot 5

Tt T | . Presented By: Mick Cates Clie
T e REMAX Integrity

| RESIDENTIAL Status: SLD 5/9/2006 2:03:
ML#: 5054137 Area: 237 ListPrice: $2
Addr:27279 6TH ST Unit#:
City:Junction City Zip:97448 Condo Loc/Lvi:
Map Coord: 1/C/1 Zoning:

B County:Lene Tax ID: 1493798

Elem: MEADOW VIEW Middie: MEADOW
High: WILLAMETTE PropType: RESID
Nhood:Alvadore #image: 1

Laegal: 16-05-34-44-01108

GENERAL INFORMATION
LotSize: 1-288AC # Acres: 1.01 Lot Dimenslons: 132x330
Waterfront: View: VALLEY Lot Desc: LEVEL
RiveriLake: Seller Dise: EXEMPT Other Disc:
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 1232  SFSrc: RLID #BdrmsiLvl: 5/2 YearBuile 1971/
Main SQFT: 1232 TotUp/Mn:2454 Style: 2STORY Home Wmty: N 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N:
Lower SQFT: 0 Parking: OFF-STR #Garage: 2 [ATTACHD #Fireplaces: 1/ WOOD
Total SQFT: 2464 Roof: Exterior: T-111 BsmitfFnd: NO-BAS
APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS

Living: ! ! MgtrBd: U/ ! Baths - Ft
Kitchen: / / 2nd Bd: ! ! Upper Lvi:
Dining: / / 3rd Bd: / f Main Lvi:
Family: / / ! f Lower Lvi:

! I ! ! Total Bth:

REMARKS

XStDIr: Follow signes to Decker Nursry to Bth st. right on B st. left on 6th st.
Remarks: Large family home on fat usable land, needs updating. Additional photos available at www.harlows.net/27279.hin

in country property, lots of rcom

FEATURES AND UTILITIES

Kitchen: DISHWAS
Interior: SMOKDET, WWV-CARP
Exterior: COVPATI, FENCED, PATIO
Accossibllity: STAIRAS
Cool: NONE Hot Water: ELECT Heat BASEBRD, ZONAL Fuel: ELECT
Water: WELL Sewer: SEPTIC Insul:

FINANCIAL
PTax/Yr: 2114.44 Rent, if Rented:
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA Incl:

COMPARABLE INFORMATION

Pend: 9/2/2005 DOM: 38 Sold: 10/17/2005 Terms: CONV O/Price: $245800 Sold: $2458%«=

© Copyright 2006 RMLS™Portiand - ML.S INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFC
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

htip://www.rmlsweb.com/reports.asp?PropType=1&ReportID=CLFULLRES&CMA=0&Se... 5/9/2006



Client Full rage 4 o1 >

L . LR
L AUyG, Jidl 5 LN

. 1 Presented By: Mick Cates Chie

RE/MAX Integrity
RESIDENTIAL Status: SLD 5/9/2006 2:03:
ML#: 5035351 Area: 238 LlstPrice: $2:
Acddr:89849 SHEFFLER RD Unit#:
Clty:Elmira Zip:87437-9712 Condo Loc/Lvi:
4 Map Coord: 15/C/7  Zoning:
County:Lane Tax ID: 507986
Elem: ELMIRA Middle: FERNRID
High: ELMIRA PropType: RESID
} Nhood: #fimage: ©
{ Legal: 17-08-11-00-03301
[
GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 1-2.89AC #Acres: 15 Lot Dimenslons:
Waterfront: View: Lot Desc:
Riverfl.ake: Seller Disc: DSCLOSUR Qther Disc:
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: © sFsro: 0o o #Bdmasnvt: °'2 Yeargull:  1965/REMOD
Maln SQFT: 1485 TotUp/Mn:1485 Style: SPLIT Home Wmty: 55+ wiAffidavit YIN:
Lower SQFT: 330 Parking: #Garage: 0 / fiFireplaces: 2/ INSERT
Total SQFT: 1815 Roof: METAL Exterior: T-111 Bsmt/Fnd:
APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS
Living: M/12X19 / FIREPL MstrBd: M/11X14 / Baths - Fu
Kitchen: M/10X 14 / 2nd Bd: M/10X14 [ Upper Lvi:
Dining: M/11X11 /| FORMAL 3rd Bd: M/10X13 / Main Lvi:
Familly: L /14X 15 / FIREPL ! ! Lower Lvi:
f ! ! ! Total Bth:
REMARKS

XStDIr: Tenmitorial Rd to Warthen Rd o Sheffler Rd.

Remarks: Minutes to Eugene, private setting wirees. Spacious home w/400 sq.ft bonus rm,not included in Sq. Ft. Formal &
informal dining. Open beam, vaulted ceilings in liv/dining rms & kitchen. Well gets 5 gal/min plus holding tank 1504
gallons. 1.1 +/- acres.$10k credit for garage to be built.

FEATURES AND UTILITIES

Kitchen:  BI-RANG, DISHWAS, PANTRY, F3-REFR

Interior:

Exteriorr DECK, DOG-RUN, FENCED, RV-PARK

Accesslbllity: PARKING

Cool: Hot Water: ELECT Heat CEILING Fuel: ELECT
Wator: WELL Sewer: SEPTIC Insul:

FINANCIAL
PTax/Yr: 1731.72 Rent, If Rented:
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA incl:

COMPARABLE INFORMATION

Pend: 9/19/2005 DOM: 121  Sold: 10/25/2005 Terms: CONV OfPrice: $285000 Sold: $249.(+°

© Copyright 2008 RMLS™Portland - MLS INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFC
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

http://www.rmlsweb.comfreports.asp?PropType=1&Reporﬂ])=CLFULLRES&CMA=0&Se... 5/9/2006



Client Fuil rage s o1 >

K Prosonted By: Mick Cates Clle

’_ REMAX Integrity
"'*' RESIDENTIAL Status: SLD 5/9/2008 2:03:

ML#: 6008032 Aroa: 236 LUstPrice: 32
Addr;24353 BOLTON HILL RD Unit#:
Chy:Veneta Zp:97487 Condo LociLvi:

F Map Coord: 0/B/6 Zoning: RRS

. &y County:Lane Tax ID: 1047487
g 34 Elem: VENETA Middle:  FERNRID
B High: ELMIRA PropType: RESID
. Nhood: #image: 6

g Leogal: 18 08 02 00 00515

GENERAL INFORMATION

LotSize: 1-2.90AC # Acres: 1.68 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront View: Lot Desc: PRIVATE, SLOPED, WOODE
River/Lake: Seller Disc: DSCLOSUR Other Disc:
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 0 SFSrc: Lane #Bdrmaidtvl: 3/1 Year Bullt 1972/ REMOD
Main SQFT: 1344 TotUp/Mn:1344 Style: DAYRNCH Home Wmity: 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N:
Lower SQFT: O Parking: OFF-STR #Garage: 1 [CARPORT #iFireplaces: /
Total SQFT: 1344 Roof: COMP Extorior: OTHER BsmilFnd: CRAWLSP
APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS
Living: M/13X17 / MstrBd: M/10X12 / Baths - Ft
Kitchen: M/710X 21 / EAT-BAR 2nd Bd: M/agxX9 |/ Upper Lvi:
Dining: M/11X18 /J 3rd Bd: M/oaxX11 |/ Main Lvi:
Family: ! ! / !/ Lower Lvi:
! ! ) ) Total Bth:
REMARKS

XSt/Dlr: From Hwy 126 S. en Tenitorial West on Belton Hill to 2 mile marker

Remarks: 1.6 acres gently sloping. Three BR/1.5 BA. Custom sound proof media room (12X16) professionally wired for surr
sound. Built in speakers are negotiable. Oak cabinets and Corian counters in Kitchen, Newer roof. Half bath upda
160 #. well. 12 X 16 open shop,

FEATURES AND UTILITIES

Kitchen: PANTRY, FS-RANG, FS-REFR

Interior: CEILFAN, WASHDRY

Exterior DECK, OUTBULD, PORCH, RV-PARK, SHOP, SPRNKLR
Accessibliity: 1LEVEL

Cool: Hot Water: ELECT Heat: BASEBRD Fuel: ELECT
Water: WELL Sewer: SEPTIC Insul: CEILING
FINANCIAL

PTax/¥Yr: 1546.17 Rent, If Rented:
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA Incl:

COMPARABLE INFORMATION _
Pend: 2/7/2008 DOM: 6 Sold: 3/10/20068 Terms: CONV O/Price: $245,000 Sold: $243.qc“

@ Copyright 2006 RMLS ™Portiand - MLS INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFC
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

http:l/ww.rmlsweb.com/reports.asp?PropTprI&Reporﬂ])=CLFULLRES&CMA=O&Se... 5/9/2006



Client Full Fupe < oL

§ Presented By: Mick Cates Clie
REMAX Integrity
§ RESIDENTIAL Status: SLD 5/9/2006 2:03:
| ML#: 5037475 Area: 236 Llst Price: $z
| Addr:87991 8th ST Unit#:
| Clty:Veneta Zip:97487 Condo Loc/Lvl:
Map Coord: 0/B/ Zoning:
County:lane Tax ID: 522621
Elem: VENETA Middle: FERN RID
& High: ELMIRA PropType: RESID
Nhood: #image: 6

GENERAL INFORMATION
LotSkre: 1-2.998AC # Acres: 1.01 Lot Dimensiona:
Watarfront View: Lot DPesc: PRIVATE, TREES
RiveriLake: Seller Disc: DSCLOSUR Other Disc:
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 624 SFSrc: list kit #BdmseiV: 3/2 Year Built: 18681/
Maln SQFT: 982 TotUp/Mn: 1606 Style: 2STORY Home Wrmnty: 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N:
Lower SQFT: 0 Parking: #Garage: o/ #Fireplaces: 1/ STOVE, WOOD
Total SQFT: 1606 Roof COMP Exterior: CEDAR BsmtiFnd: NO-BAS
APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS
Living: M/ !/ MstrBd: U/ / Baths - Ft
Kitchen: M/ I 2nd Bd: ui/ / Upper Lvi:
Dining: M/ ) 3rd Bd: M/ / Malin Lvi:
Family: ! ! UTILITY / / Lower Lvi:
! ! ! / Total Bth:
REMARKS

XStDir: Tenitorial to West on Boiton Hill, Right on 8th

Remarks: Lovely private setting on just over 1 acre. Great home w/ charm & character, ready for new owners TLC. Fir floors
throughout, Ig windows, french doors, cedar siding, newer roof & deck. Beautiful property w/ open garden space &
mix of trees. Very private yet convenient to everything.

FEATURES AND UTILITIES

Kitchen:  DISHWAS, DISPOSL, FS-RANG, FS-REFR

Interior: HARDWOD, SMOKDET, TILE-FL

Extorior  DECK, GARDEN, PORCH, RV-PARK

Acceasibllity:
Cool: Hot Water: ELECT Heat BASEBRD, WOODSTV Fuel: ELECT
Water; PUBLIC Sewer: PUBLIC Insul:

FINANCIAL
PTax/Yr: 1998 Rent, If Rented:
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA Incl:

COMPARABLE INFORMATION

Pend: 6/4/2005 DOM: 4 Sold: 81772005 Terms: CONV OfPrice: $229,000 Sold: $235,000

@ Copyright 2006 RMLS™Portiand - MLS INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFC
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

http://www.rmlsweb.com/rcports.asp?PropType=1&Report]])=CLFULLRES&CMA=0&Se... 5/9/2006



Client Full : Page 1 ot 5

—"~.Z Presentad By: Mick Cates Clie
RE/MAX integrity

i RESIDENTIAL Status: SLD  5/8/2006 2:03:

ML¥: 5083616 Area: 238 ListPrice: $2
Addr:87541 TERRITORIAL HWY Unit#:
Clty:Veneta Zip:67487 Condo Loc/Lvl:
Map Coord: B2/A/8 Zoning:

County:Lene Tax ID: 753994

Elem: VENETA Middle: FERNRID
High: ELMIRA PropType: RESID

o Nhood: #image: 8

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size:  1-2.80AC #Acres: 1.34 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View: Lot Desc: LEVEL, SLOPED
Riveril.ake: Seller Disc: DSCLOSUR Other Disc:
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: © SFSrc: county #Bdrmsifiivl: 3171 Year Bullt 1926/ REMOD
Maln SQFT: 1218  TotUp/Mn:1218 Style: RANCH Home Wrnty: N S5+ w/Affidavit Y/N:
Lower SQFT: 0O Pariking: DRIVWAY #Garage: 1 [ATTACHD #iFireplaces: 0/
Total SQFT: 1218 Roof: COMP Exteriorr MANMADE BsmtiFnd: CRAWLSP
APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS

Living: M/ ! MstrBd: M/ i Baths - F1
Kitchen: M/ ! 2nd Bd: M/ / Upper Lvi:
Dining: M/ ! 3rd Bd: M/ ! Malin Lvi:
Family: ! / ! / Lower Lvi:

/ / ! ! Total Bth:

REMARKS

XStiDir: 126 to veneta left on territorial about 4 miles to property on left
Remarka: Country living has over 1 acre , freshly remodled home{ Almost everything is new). Deck, garage, small work sho)
trees, and room to grow.

FEATURES AND UTILITIES
Kitchan: DISHWAS, BI-OVEN
Interior: SMOKDET
Exterior: DECK, FENCED, PORCH, SHOP
Accessibility: 1LEVEL
Cool: Hot Water: ELECT Heat: BASEBRD Fuel: ELECT
Water: WELL Sewer: SEPTIC Insul: FULLY

FINANCIAL
PTax/Yr: 1199.21 Rent, If Rented:
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA Incl:
COMPARABLE INFORMATION

Pend: 10/31/2005 DOM: 66 Sold: 12/5.2005 Terms: CONV OlPrice: $233.500 Sold: $226,09°

© Copyright 2006 RMLS™Portiand - MLS INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFC
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

hitp://www.rmlsweb.com/reports.asp?PropType=1&ReportID=CLFULLRES&CMA=0&Se... 5/9/2006



SOLD
BARE PARCELS
OF BUILDABLE LAND
APPROXIMATELY 1 +/- ACRE

$108,694.00



Client Full ragec 1o vl sy

Presented by: ~ Mick Cates
RE/MAX Integrity
LOTS AND LAND Status: SLD  5/4/2006
ML# 5073237 Area: 235 Llst Price:
Address: 2050 HILLSIDE DR
No Photo oo cumcem
' Additional Parcels:  /
Map Coord: O/AD Zoning: RRS
* County:Lans Tax(D: 937134
Available coni
Manufhs Okay: N CC&Rs: #Himage:
Elem: HARRISON Middle:LINCOLN
High: COTTAGE GROVE Prop Type: RESID
Legal: 21-03-04-10-00500
GENERAL INFORMATION
LotSize:  1-2.89AC Acres: 1.35 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront N/ River/Lake: Avallabliity: SALE #
Perc Test Y /APROVED RdFmitg: Rd Surfc: PAVEDRD
Seller Disc: DSCLOSUR Other Disc: View: CITY, MNTAIN
Lot Desc: Soll Type/Class:
Topography:
Solt Cond: COMPACT Present Use: RESIDNC
) IMPROVEMENTS
Utiiities: CABLETV, POWER, SEPTIC, WELL
Existing Structure: N /
REMARKS

XStDir: East onTaylor, Right Hillside
Remarks: Building site close to town - all improvements in - good flow on water, great views. Paved road to properly, ready

custom home.
FINANCIAL
PTax/Yr: 400 HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA Inct:
COMPARABLE INFORMATION
Pend: 9/2922005 DOM: 2 Sold: 3/2/2008 Terms: CASH O/Price: $125000  Sold: v,z 5%

© Copyright 2006 RMLS™Portland - MLS INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFC
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TQ CHANGE.

http://www.rmlsweb.comlreports.asp?Prop'I‘ypt.=4&ReporﬂD=CL&CMA=0&SearchID=51... 5/4/2006



Client Full . rapc 1T v oa

25 eV Prasented by: ~ Mick Cates

i Wi ) RE/MAX Integrity

& st LOTS AND LAND Status: SLD  5/4/2006

ML#: 5062187 Area: 235 List Price:
Address: Scoft LN
City: Creswell Zp:
Additional Parcels: /
Map Coord:  57/BN Zoning:
| County:Lane Tax ID: 838332
Subdlvision:
{ Manufhs Okay: CC&Rs: #Bmage: 1
Elem: CRESLANE Middle:
| High: CRESWELL Prop Type:  RESID
i Legal: 16-03-15-40-03000

GENERAL INFORMATION

Lot Size: 1-2.89AC Acres: 1.56 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: / RiverfLake: Availability: SALE H
Perc Test: / RdFmtp: Rd Surfc:
Seller Disc: Other Disc: View:
Lot Desc: Soll Type/Class:
Topography: LEVEL
Soil Cond: Present Use:

IMPROVEMENTS
Utilities: NONE
Existing Structure: /

REMARKS
XStDir: I-5, rt on Oregon Ave, left 10th, 1t Scott Ln, foliow to end
Remarks: Excellent dose in acreage on quiet dead end street. Septic approved.
FINANCIAL
PTax/Yr: 215.02 HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA Inecl:
COMPARABLE INFORMATION

Pend: 10/72005 DOM: 46  Sold: 1/9/2006  Temms: CONV O/Price: $125000 Sold: =Pz,

© Copyright 2006 RMLS™Porfland - MLS INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFC
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

http://www.rmlsweb.com/reports.asp?PropType=4&ReportID=CL&CMA=0&SearchID=51... 5/4/2006



Client Full L£AEC 10 UL L1

vl
v Pmemd by: Mid( Cates
REMAX Integrity
LOTS AND LAND - Status: SLD  §/4/2006
N ML#: 5071208 Area: 236 List Price:
B Address: Forest Meadows LN
= Cly: Veneta Zip:

BINSVRIE - Additional Parcels:  /

u Map Coord:  6G6/A/2 Zoning:

. County:Lane TaxiD: 1082785

; Subdivision:

Manufhs Okay: N CC&Rs: #image: 4
Elem: ELMIRA Middie:

High: ELMIRA Prop Type: RESID
Legal: ‘ot 1 Forest Meadows

GENERAL INFORMATION

LotSikze:  1-2.99AC Acres: 1.51 Lot Dimenslons:
Waterfront / RiverilLake: Avallabllity: SALE ]
Perc Test Y /APROVED RdFmtg: Y Rd Surfc: PAVEDRD
Seller Disc: EXEMPT Other Disc: View:
Lot Desc: PASTURE, TREES Soll Type/Class:
Topography: LEVEL
Soil Cond: Present Use:

IMPROVEMENTS
Utilities: POWER, SPT-APP, UG-UTiL, WAT-AVL
Existing Structure: N /FENCED

REMARKS
XStDir Jeans rd. to Forest Meadows
Remarks:
FINANCIAL
PTax/¥r: 0 HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA Incl: -
COMPARABLE INFORMATION

Pend: 11/18/2005 DOM: 57 Sold: 2/3/2008  Terms: CONV OlPrice: $125000 Sold: \\& >

© Copyright 2006 RMLS ™Portiand - MLS INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFC
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

http:/Iwww.rmlsweb.comlrep0rts.asp?PropType¢4&ReporﬂD=CL&CMA=0&SearchID=51... 5/4/2006



Client Full

rage 1/o121

L ]

Presentoed by:  Mick Cates

RE/MAX Integrity
LOTS AND LAND Status: SLD  5/4/2006
ML#: 5042269 Area; 236 List Price:
Address: 25757 WILDWOOD RD
Neo Pheto o
Additional Parcels: /
Map Coord: 0/AR3 Zoning:
: % County:Lane TaxID; 1541661
Available St

Manufhs Okay: Y CC&Rs: #image: O

Elem: ELMIRA Middie:FERN RIDGE

High: ELMIRA Prop Type: RESID

Legal: 1706203003707

Vitual Tour
. GENERAL INFORMATION
LotSize:  1-2.99AC Acres: 1.66 Lot Dimensions: 477151
Waterfront N/ RiveriLake: Fem Ridge Avallabllity: SALE #
Perc Test: / RdFmtg: Y Rd Surfe: GRAVLRD
Seller Disc: DSCLOSUR Other Disc: View: TREES
Lot Desc: Soll Type/Class:
Topography: LEVEL
Soll Cond: Present Use: MANUFAC

IMPROVEMENTS
Utilities: CABLETV, PHONE, POW-AVL, SEPTIC, UG-UTIL, WELL
Existing Structure: Y /DRIVWAY, SLAB

REMARKS
XSt/Dir: W on 126 to R on Ellmaker to L on Wildwood
Remarks:
FINANCIAL
PTaxiYr: 780 HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA Incl:
COMPARABLE INFORMATION

Pend: 7/9/2005 DOM: 23 Sold: 10/16/2005 Terms: CONV O/Price: $90,000

@ Copyright 2006 RMLS™Portiand - MLS INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFC
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TQ CHANGE.

http:I/www.rmlsweb.comlreports.asp‘?PropType=4&Report]D=CL&CMA=0&Search]])=51... 5/4/2006

Sold: 92,,55=



SOLD

MODEST HOMES
ON 5 +/- ACRES

$300,300.00



Client Full Page 1 0t Y

Desktop Search Prospecting Realtor Info MLS Roster Toolkit Back Office Logoff

§ Prosonted By:  Mick Cates

REMAX Integrity
| RESIDENTIAL Status: SLD  5i5/2006 "
ML#: 5048112 Area: 237  LlstPrige: 34>, 052
Addr;1700 Deal ST Lh
3 City: Junction City Zp:97448 Condo Loc/
{ Map Coord: O/O/0 Zoning:
County:Lane Tax ID: 998540
sf Elem: LAUREL Middle: 0AK
! High: JUNCTION CITY PropType: RES
i Nhood: #image: 1
Legal: 15-04-32-00-00402
. GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 5-0.98AC #Acres: 56 Lot Dimensions:
Watarfront: View: MNTAIN, VALLEY Lot Desc: LEVEL
RiveriLake: Seller Dise: DSCLOSUR Other Disc:
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: O SFSre: #Bdmsiflvi:  3/1 Year Built: 1887 / APPROX
Main SQFT: 1848  TotUp/Mn:1848 Style: DBL-WDE Home Wmty: 55+ wiAffidavit \
Lower SQFT: 0 Parking: OTHER #Garage: 2 /OVRSIZE #Fireplaces: 1/ WOOD
Total SQFT: 1848 Roof: COMP Exteriorr OTHER BsmtiFnd: CRAWLSP
APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS
Living: M/17X17 Mstr Bd: Mm/286X15 [ Ba
Kitchen: M/i19X89 |/ 2nd Bd: M/13X12 / Upper
Dining: M7i3X11 / 3rd Bd: M712X11 / Main 1
Famity: M/717X13 / UTILITY f ! Lower
STORAGE ! ! !/ / Total |
REMARKS

XSt/Dir: Hwy 99 to JC to 18th, East to Deal Street
Remarks: PC1588 WOW Super country home, Shop, Bam, chicken house, Beautiful pasture views, Great Home. Vaults, F

town, great for animals, wonderful setting, 2 wells, heatpump, Big open kitchen, 48x20 Shop, 420 Bam, and 3€
FEATURES AND UTILITIES

Kitchen: BI-RANG, DISHWAS, OTHER, PANTRY

Interior: SMOKDET

Exterior: BARN, DECK, DOG-RUN, FENCED, GARDEN, OUTBULD, RV-PARK, SHOP
Accessibility: 1LEVEL

Cool: HT-PUMP Hot Water: ELECT Heat HT-PUMP Fuel: ELECT
Water: WELL Sewer: SEPTIC Insul: FULLY
FINANCIAL

PTax/¥Yr: 1520 Rent, If Rented:
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA Inch:

COMPARABLE INFORMATION
Pend: 9/1/2005 DOM: 56 Sold: 9/14/2005 Terms: CONV OfPrice: $260,500  Sold:

® Copyright 2006 RMLS™Portland - MLS INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFC
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

http://www.rmlsweb.comlreports.asp?PropType=1&Report]D=CLFULLRES&CMA=O&Se... 5/5/2006



Client Full Page 8 of 9

by §

Presented By: Mick Cates

RE/MAX Integrity
RESIDENTIAL Status: SLD  5/5/2008
d ML#: 5004877 Area: 240  ListPrice; 2300
Addr:24040 HIGHWAY 98E 7]
City: Harrisburg Zip.97446 Condo Loc/
Map Coord: /O Zoning:
§ County:Linn Tax ID: 0404372
Elem: HARRISBURG Middla:
figh: HARRISBURG PropTyps: RES
| Nhood: #image: 8

] Logal: MFB47-548

<
Image 1 of 8,
GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 5-8.99AC #Acres: 68.75 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View: OTHER Lot Desc: LEVEL
River/Lake: Selter Disc: DSCLOSUR Other Disc:
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 0 SFSrc: Appraisal  #Bdmmsiflvi:  3/1 Year Buiit: 1949/ REMOD
Main SQFT: 2354  TotUp/Mn:2354 Style: RANCH Home Wmty: 55+ wiAffidavit Y
Lower SQFT: O Parking: DRIWWAY #Garage: o/ #Fireplaces: 0/
Total SQFT: 2354 Roof: COMP Extarior: VINYL Bsmt/Fnd:
APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS
Living: M/11X22 / Mstr Bd: M/18X21 / Ba
Kitchen: M/11X11 2nd Bd: M/10X13 / Upper
Dining: M/14X17 / 3rd Bd: M/10X10 / Main L
Family: I / UTILITY Mm/8X10 / Lower
DENIOFF M/8X11 / / ! Total |
REMARKS

XStDir: Beiwwen substation road and the john deere company on Hwy 89 east

Remarks: PC1%125 MultiUse. Home needs a few finishing touches but over all is in good shape. also a 24X24 attached non
law apt.. 8500 square foot shop on separate commercial meter. Located only a mile from the urban growth bounc
Appraisal $346K

FEATURES AND UTILITIES
Kitchen: FS-RANG
Interlor: SMOKDET
Exterlor: RV-PARK, SHOP
Accessibility: 1LEVEL
Cool: HT-PUMP Hot Water: ELECT Heat: HT-PUMP Fuel: ELECT
Water: WELL Sewer: SEPTIC insul: FULLY

FINANCIAL
PTax/Yr: 1828.46 Rent, \f Rented:
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA iIncl:
COMPARABLE INFORMATION

Pend: 7/3/2005 DOM: 160 Sold: 7/11/2005 Terms: CONV O/Price: 3335000 Sold:

© Copyright 2006 RMLS™Portiand - MLS INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFC
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

http://www.rmlsweb.com/rcports.asp?PropType=1&ReportID=CLFULLRES&CMA=0&Se... 5/5/2006



SOLD

MODEST HOMES
- ON 5 +/- ACRES

$300,300.00



Client Full

Page 1 of Y

Desktop Search Prospecting Realtor Info MLS Roster Toolkit Back Office Logoff

\ Presented By:

Mick Cates
REMAX Intagrity
RESIDENTIAL Status: SLD  5/5/2006
ML#: 5048112 Area: 237 ListPrice:
Addr:1700 Deal ST 1]}
d Clty: Junction City Zip:67448 Condo Loc/
Map Coord:  0/O/0 Zoning:
County:Lane Tax ID: 908540
Elem: LAUREL Middle: QAK
High: JUNCTION CITY PropType: RES
el Nhood: #image:
Lagal: 15-04-32-00-00402
GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Sixe: 5-8.90AC # Acres: 56 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View: MNTAIN, VALLEY Lot Desc: LEVEL
River/Lake: Seller Dise: DSCLOSUR Other Disc:
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 0 SFSre: #Bdmshilvl:  3/1 Yaar Built 1887 / APPROX
Maln SQFT: 1848  TotUp/Mn:1848 Style: DBL-WDE Home Wmty: 55+ w/Affidavit y
Lower SQFT: © Parking: OTHER  #Garage: 2 [/OVRSIZE #Flreplaces: 1/ WOOD
Total SQFT: 1848 Root COMP Exterlor: OTHER BsmtiFnd: CRAWLSP
APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS
Living: MZ17X17 Mstr Bd: M/28X16 / Ba
Kichen: M/19X9 |/ 2nd Bd: M/13X12 | Upper
Dining: M/13X11 [ 3rd Bd: M/12X11 | Main L
Family: M/17X13 [ UTILITY ! / Lower
STORAGE / i ! / Total |
REMARKS
XSt/Dir: Hwy 80 to JC to 18th, East to Deal Street
Remarks: PC1569 WOW! Super country home, Shop, Bam, chicken house, Beautiful pasture views, Great Home. Vaults, F
town, great for animals, wonderiul setting, 2 wells, heatpump, Big open kitchen, 48x20 Shop, A0x20 Bam, and 3¢
FEATURES AND UTILITIES
Kitchen: BI-RANG, DISHWAS, OTHER, PANTRY
Interior: SMOKDET
Exterior: BARN, DECK, DOG-RUN, FENCED, GARDEN, QUTBULD, RV-PARK, SHOP
Accessibility: 1LEVEL
Cool: HT-PUMP Hot Water: ELECT Heat HT-PUMP Fuel: ELECT
Water: WELL Sewer: SEPTIC ingul: FULLY
FINANCIAL
PTax/Yr: 1528 Rent, If Rentod:
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA Incl:
COMPARABLE INFORMATION
Pend: 9/1/2005 DOM: 568 Sold: 9142005 Terms: CONV O/Price: $269,500 Sold:

® Copyrig

ht 2006 RMLS™Portland - MLS INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.

SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INGLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFC
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

http://www.rmlsweb.com/reports.asp?PropTprl&ReportlD=CLFULLRES&CMA=O&Se... 5/5/2006

S5, o0



Client Full Page 8 of 9

L zuus e

Presented By: Mick Cates

RE/MAX Integrity
RESIDENTIAL Status: SLD  5/5/2006
d ML#: 5004877 Area: 240  ListPrice: 27 5=
| Addr:24040 HIGHWAY 9BE u
City: Harrisburg Zp:97446 Condo Loc/
Map Coord:  0/0f0 Zoning:
County:Linn Tax iD: 0404372
§ Elem: HARRISBURG Middle:
¢l High: HARRISBURG PropType: RES
i1 Nhood: #image: 8

5l Legal: MF847-548

Image 1 of 8.
~ GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 5-8.89AC # Acres: 6.75 Lot Dimenslons:
Waterfront: View: OTHER Lot Desc: LEVEL
RiverfLake: Seller Disc: DSCLOSUR Other Disc:
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 0 SFSrc: Appraisal  #Bdmmsi#Avi:  3/1 Year Bullt 1949 / REMOD
Main SQFT: 2354  TotUp/Mn:2354 Style: RANCH Home Wimty: 55+ wiAffidavit Y
Lower SQFT: 0 Parking: DRIVWAY #Garage: 0 1/ #Fireplaces: 0/
Total SQFT: 2354 Roof: COMP Exterior: VINYL Bsmt/Fnd:
APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS
Living: M/11X22 [/ Mstr Bd: M/18X21 / Ba
Kitchen: M/t1X11 ] 2nd Bd: M/10X13 / Upper
Dining: M/714X17 / 3rd Bd: M/10X10 / Main L
Familly: / ! UTILITY M/8X10 |/ Lower
DENJOFF M/8X11 [/ { i Total }
REMARKS

XStDir: Betwwen substation road and the john deere company on Hwy 89 east
Remarks: PC1125 MultiUse. Home needs a few finishing touches but over all is in good shape. also a 24X24 attached non
law apt.. 9500 square foot shop on separate commercial meter. Located only a mile from the urban growth bounc

Appraisal $346K

FEATURES AND UTILITIES
Kitchen: FS-RANG
Interior: SMOKDET
Exterlor: RV-PARK, SHOP
Accessibility: 1LEVEL
Cool: HT-PUMP Hot Water: ELECT Heat: HT-PUMP Fuek: ELECT
Water: WELL Sewer: SEPTIC Insul: FULLY

FINANCIAL
PTax/Yr: 1828.46 Rent, f Rented:
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA Incl:
COMPARABLE INFORMATION

Pend: 7/3/2005 DOM: 160 Sold: 7/11/2005 Terms: CONV OfPrice: $335,000 Sold:

® Copyright 2006 RMLS™Portland - MLS INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFC
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

http://www.rmlsweb.com/reports.asp?PropTpr1&ReportID=CLFULLRES&CMA=0&Se... 5/512006



Client Full Page 7 of 9

Mick Cates
REMAX Integrity

Status: SLD .5/5/2006 -
: Area: 240  List Price: 2.¢>,20%
Addr:33800 MOUNT TOM DR Ut

Clty: Harrisburg Zip: 97446 Condo Loc/
Map Coord: 7/A/3 Zoning:
§ County:Linn Tax ID: 0385714
B Elem: HARRISBURG Middle: HAR
Bl High: HARRISBURG PropType: RES
i Nhood: f#image: 8
Legal: 16S03Wo200236
<]
Image 1 of B.
GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Slze: 10-19.90AC # Acres: 11.05 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View: Lot Desc:
River/Lake: Sefter Disc: DSCLOSUR Other Disc:  Siding, lead base
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 0 SFSrc: Apprx meas #Bdmmsfilvi:  2/1 Year Bullt: 1980 / APPROX
Maln SQFT: 924 TotUp/Mn:824 Style: MANUFHS Home Wmty: 55+ wiAfidavit Y
Lower SQFT: 576 Parking: #arage: 0o / #Fireplaces: 1/ STOVE, WOOD
Total SQFT: 1500 Roof: METAL Exterior: METAL Bsmt/Fnd:
APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS
Living: M/ f Mstr Bd: M/ / Ba
Kitchen: M/ i 2nd Bd: M/ ! Upper
Dining: M/ ! 3rd Bd: ! ! Main L
Family: L/ { WOODSTV / ! Lower
/ ! ! ! Total ]
REMARKS

XSt/Dir: N. Coburg to Coleman to Mt. Tom.
Remarks: Very private setling. Older mfg. is well cared for and has an add'l 24X24 attached room with wood stove, cov'd de
views with a fittle pruning. Great spot to live and build a dream home. Usable bamn. A must see to appreciate.

FEATURES AND UTILITIES

Kitchen: BI-RANG, DISHWAS
Interior:
Exterior:
Accesshbility:
Cool: WALL Hot Water; ELECT Heat FOR-AIR Fuel: ELECT
Water: PRIVATE Sewer: SEPTIC Insul:

FINANCIAL
PTax/Yr: 430 Rent, If Ronted:
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA Inclk:

COMPARABLE INFORMATION

Pend: 8/M14/2005 DOM: 38 Sold: 9302005 Terms: CONV OfPrice: $310,000  Sold:2.(5 aoxs

© Copyright 2006 RMLS™Porfiand - MLS INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE 1S APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UINFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFC
' SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

hﬂp:l/www.rmlswcb.com/reports.asp?PropTprl&chorﬂD=CLFULLRES&CMA=O&Se... 5/5/2006



Client Full : Page 6 ot'Y

.~ Presented By:  Mick Cates

REMAX Integrity
RESIDENTIAL Status: SiD  5/6/2006
ML#: 5014103 Area: 237  ListPrice:
Addr:29320 MCMULLEN LN U
Gity: Junction City Zip:97448 Condo Loc/
Map Coord: 26/BA3 Zoning: .
County:Lane Tax ID: 2814
Elem: LAUREL Middle: OAK
High: JUNCTICN CITY PropType: RES
Nhood: #image:
Legal: 1504170000500000
Image 1of 7.
- GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 7K-0,900SF #Acres: 8.16 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View: MNTAIN, VALLEY Lot Desc: LEVEL, PRIVATE, WOO
Riveril.ake: Seller Disc: DSCLOSUR Other Disc:
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 0 SFSrc: county fiBdrmsiilvi: 371 Year Bullt: 1980/ REMOD
Main SQFT: 1854  TotUp/Mn:1954 Style: RANCH Home Wrmnty: N 55+ wiAffidavit)
Lower SQFF: 0 Parking: OFF-STR #Garage: 2 [/ATTACHD #iFireplaces: 1/ WOOD
Total SQFT: 1854 Roof: COMP Exterior: T-111, WOOD Bsmt/Fnd: NO-BAS
APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS
Living: M/16X24 | FIREPL Mstr Bd: M/12X13 / BATH Ba
Kitchen: M/10X10 / COUNTRY 2nd Bd: M/710X13 / Upper
Dining: M/10X13 / 3rd Bd: M/10X12 |/ Main L
Family: M/11X23 / FAMILY M/15X18 [/ Lower
ATRIUM M/9xXs / I ! Total |
REMARKS

XSt/Dir: hwy B9E to Noration Rd t, then North on to McMulien Lane to property

Remaris: This is a one of a kind property just North of Eugene, Close to |-5, Could be a Great Horee Property, U_Pick, Tre:
more. 36x40 Heated shop with Bath. it has been remodied in 2000, Lots of room. Price to sell

FEATURES AND UTILITIES

Kitchen: FS-RANG

interior: CEILFAN, SMOKDET

Exterior: GARDEN, GAZEBO, GRN-HSE, OUTBULD, PATIO, RV-PARK, SHOP, PAVEDRD, RV-HKUP
Accessibility: 1LEVEL

Cool: NONE Hot Water: ELECT Heat: FOR-AIR Fuel: OTHER
Water: WELL Sewer: SEPTIC insul: CEILING, FLOOR, WALL
FINANCIAL

PTax/Yr: 92454 Rent, If Rented:
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA incl: .

COMFPARABLE INFORMATION
Pend: 8/26/2005 DOM: 177 Sold: 10/28/2005 Terms: CONV OfPrice: $320,000 Sold:gag;ocsb

© Copyright 2006 RMLS™Portiand - MLS INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFC
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

http://www.rmlsweb.comlreports.asp?PropType=1&ReportID=CLFULLRES&CMA=O&Se... 5/5/2006
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Presented By: Mick Cates

REMAX Integrity
RESIDENTIAL Status: SLD  5i5/2006
ML#: 5029309 Area: 237 UstPrce:
* Addr:83215 BEAR CREEK RANCH RD Ui
" Chy: Junction City Zip: 97448 Condo Loc/
Map Coord: 4/B/5 Zoning:
County:Lane Tax (D: 1295185
Elem: OTHER Middle:
z High: JUNCTION CITY PropType: RES
Nhood: #image: 8

Image 1 of B, .
GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Skze: 5-9.90AC #Acrea: 513 Lot Dimenslons:
Waterfront: View: MNTAIN, VALLEY Lot Desc: POND, SLOPED
River/Lake: Seller Disc: DSCLOSUR Other Disc:
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 980 SFSrc: County #Bdmsefilvi: 3/2 Year Bulilt 1980 / REMOD
Main SQFT: 1058  TotUp/Mn:2016 Style: LOG Home Wmty: 55+ wiAfhdavit)
Lower SQFT: O Parking: DRIVWAY #Garage: o I #Fireplaces: 1/PELLSTV
Total SQFT: 2016 Roof: Exterior: LCG Bsmt/Fnd: CRAWLSP
APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS

Living: M/ / Msftr Bd: v/ I Ba
Kitchen: M/ ! 2nd Bd: u/ / Upper
Dining: M/ f 3rd Bd: u/ ! Main L
Family: M/ I I ) Lower

/ / / / Total |

REMARKS

XStDir: Hwy 36 past Cheshire store, (R) on Hall, (R) on Bear Creek Ranch Rd.

Remarks: If you've been dreaming of the perfect country property, this is #! Beautiful natural iog home on over 5 acres with
of valley, hilis, trees. Wrap around deck, gardens. Bam, potting/storage shed, seasonal pond. Kitchen updated 2{
cabinets, counters, flooring.

FEATURES AND UTILITIES

Kitchen: DISHWAS
Interior: HARDWOD, WW-CARP
Exterior: BARN, DECK, FENCED, GARDEN, PORCH, SATDISH, TL-SHED, X-FENCE

Accessibllity:
Cool: Hot Water: ELECT Heat BASEBRD, WOODSTV Fuel: ELECT
Water: WELL Sewer: SEPTIC Insul:

FINANCIAL
PTax/¥r: 1711.04 Rent, If Rented:
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA Incl:

COMPARABLE INFORMATION

Pend: 5M10/2005 DOM: 42  Sold: 6/2/2005 Terms: CONV O/Price: $334900  Sold: 334752

© Copyright 2008 RMLS ™Poriland - MLS INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFC
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

http://www.rmlsweb.com/reports.asp?PropTprl&Report]D=CLFULLRES&.CMA=O&Se... 5/5/2006
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- Pregented By:  Mick Cates

REMAX Integrity
- RESIDENTIAL Status: SLD  5/5/2008
MLE: 5033521 Area: 237 UstPrice:
Addr:27143 ORCHARD RD U
| City: Junction Clty Zip:97448 Condo Loc/
| Map Coord: O/A/7 Zoning:
County:Lans Tax ID; 490803
B Elom: MEADOW VIEW Middle: MEA
S High: WILLAMETTE PropType: RES
i Nhood: #image: 8

M | cgal:  TBP @ ESCROW

Image 1 of 8.
GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Skza: 5-0.90AC # Acres: 7.53 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View: LotDesc: LEVEL, TREES
RiveriLake: Seller Disc: DSCLOSUR Other Disc:
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 0O SFSrc: COUNTY  #Bdrmsffivl:  3/1 Year Bullt 1957 | APPROX
Main SQFT: 1161 TotUp/iin: 1161 Style: RANCH Home Wirnty: 55+ wiAffidavit }
Lower SQFT: O Parking: #Garage: o/ #Fireplaces: 1/ INSERT
Total SQFT: 1161 Roof: COMP Exterior: VINYL Bsmt/Fnd;: CRAWLSP

APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS

Living: i i Mstr Bd: M/ ! Ba
Kitchen: ! / 2nd Bd: ! / Upper
Dining: ! / 3rd Bd: ! ! Mainl
Family: ! { f / Lowaer
/ ! I ! Total

REMARKS

XStDir: CLEAR LAKE RD. R ON ALVADORE L ON ORCHARD RD.

Remarks: HOME/PROP. IN FARM DEFERRAL-NOT SUBDIVIDABLE.COMM. CIDER MACHINE IN 2ND OUTBUILDING &
COOLER.LEASED PROPANE TANK IS FULL XMAS TREES, MANICURED YARD ,NEWER ROOF.PLUMBED
BATH IN LAUNDRY FIXER GUEST HOUSE W/WATER &POWER.BRING ALL OFFERS

FEATURES AND UTILITIES

Kitchen: BI-RANG, DISHWAS, PANTRY, BI-OVEN

Interior: CEILFAN, HARDWOD, SMOKDET

Exterlor: DECK, FENCED, GARDEN, OUTBULD, RV-PARK, SHOP, SPRNKLR, TL-SHED, X-FENCE

Accessibility: 1LEVEL, LANDING, MINSTEP, PARKING, PATHWAY

Cool: NONE Hot Water: ELECT Heat OTHER Fuel: PROPANE
Water: WELL Sawer: SEPTIC Insul: FULLY
FINANCIAL

PTax/Yr: 1598.28 Rent, If Rented:
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA Incl:

COMPARABLE INFORMATION
Pend: 9/24/2005 DOM: 131  Sold: 10/312005 Terms: CONV OfPrice: $385000  Sold:%ie oco®

Copyright 2006 RMLS™Portiand - MLS INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFC
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

http:l/www.rmlsweb.com/reports.asp?PropType=l&Report]D=CLFULLRES&CMA=O&Se... 5/5/2006



Client Full Page 3oty

M

Presented By:  Mick Cates

REMAX Integrity
RESIDENTIAL Status: SLD  §/5/2008
ML#: 50568707 Area: 237  ListPrice:
Addr:92899 KINSER LN 1]
Clty: Cheshire Zip:97419 Condo Loc/
Map Coord: 4/8/8 Zoning: RR
County:Lane Tax ID: 1191574
Elom: TERRITORIAL Middle: MOM
High: JUNCTYION CITY PropType: RES
Nhood: #mage: 8

Legal: 16 -05-16-00-00800

< >
Image 1 of 8.
GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 3-4.99AC #Acres: 5§ Lot Dimensions: 326x713
Waterfront: View: TREES Lot Desc: PRIVATE, SLOPED, WC
RiveriLake: Seller Disc; DSCLOSUR Other Disc:
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 416 SFSrc: appraisal iBdmsiivli: 4/2 Year Built: 1978/ REMOD
Main SQFT: 1804  TotUp/Mn:2220 Style: 2STORY, MODULAR Home Wrnity: 55+ wiAffidavit\
Lower SQFT: 0 Parking: DRIVWAY #Garage: 2 /DETACHD #Fireplaces: 1/ WOOD
Total SQFT: 2220 Roof: COMP Exterior: LAP, METAL Bamt/Fnd: CRAWLSP
APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS
Living: M /16X 20 / BAYWIND, WOODSTV Mstr Bd: U/18X26 / DECK, WHIRLPL Ba
Kitchen: M /12X 18 | EAT-BAR, GDN-WIN 2nd Bd: M/11X10 / Upper
Dining: M/f12X12 | FORMAL 3rd Bd: M 712X 13 |/ BATH, DBL-CLO Mainl
Family: M/13X22 /| DECK, FNCH-DR BONUS M /16X 12 / BLT-INS, SEWING Lower -
' ! ! 4ATH-BD M/12X12 [ DECK Totat |
REMARKS

XStiDir: Hwy 99 to Hwy 36 then about 6 miles to left on Kinser

Remarks: Remodeled home on 5 beautiful acres, some timber; variety of 7 different fruit rees, garden area; 3 R. V. sites wi
wble.Gamge&shop24x36plusanuﬂ13r12x1sshup+swemlstomgasheds.FloodLitesﬂ1moutpropelty.G

FEATURES AND UTILITIES

Kitchen: BI-MICO, DISHWAS, PANTRY, FS-RANG

Interior: CEILFAN, WW-CARP, JET-TUB

Extarior: DECK, GARDEN, QUTBULD, SEC-LIT, SHOP, TL-SHED, 2ND-RES, GRAVLRD, RV-HKUP

Accessibility: RAMP

Cool: CENTAIRR Hot Water: ELECT Heat HT-PUMP Fuel: ELECT, W
Water: WELL Sewer: SEPTIC Insul: CEILUNG, FLOOR, WALL
FINANCIAL

PTaxi¥Yr: 1042.61 Rent, if Rented:
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA Incl:

COMPARABLE INFOR!HATION
Pend: 12/12/2005 DOM: 131  Sold: 12/28/2005 Terms: CONV OlPrice: $329,900  Sold: &,

© Copyright 2006 RMLS™Portland - MLS INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFC
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

htlp://www.rmlsweb.comfreports.asp?PropType=I&RﬁportID=CLFULLRES&CMA=O&Se... 5/5/2006



Client Full i’age 20f9

Presented By: Mick Cates

REMAX Integrity
2 RESIDENTIAL Status: SLD  5/5/2006

NL#: 5049358 Area: 237 ListPrice:
Addr24112 Schulz RD U
City: Junction City Zp:97448 Condo Loc/
Map Coord: 9/E/4 Zoning:
County:Benton Tax ID: 207740
Elem: MONROE Middle: MON
High: MONROE PropType: RES
Nhood: #fimage: 8

Legal: 02-155-05W-SE

Image 1 of 8,
GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 5-9.99AC #Acres: 52 Lot Dimensions: Ime
Waterfront: View: TREES Lot Desc: LEVEL
River/Lake: Seiler Disc: DSCLOSUR Other Disc: Lead
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 0 SFSrc: County #Bdmshitvl: 471 Year Buitt 1964 / APPROX
Madln SQFT: 2330 TotUp/Mn: 2330 Style: RANCH HomeWmty: Y 55+ wiAffidavit)
Lower SQFT: 0 Parking: itGarage: 4 | DETACHD #Flreplaces: 1/ WOOD
Total SQFT: 2330 Roof: COMP Exterior: CEDAR Bsmt/Fnd:
APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS
Living: M/18X14 |/ FIREPL Mstr Bd: M /14X 10 / BATH Ba
Kitchen: M/10X8 / NOOK 2nd Bd: M/10X9 / Upper
Dining: M/10X9 [ SUDER 3rd Bd: M/9X9 ! Main L
Family: M/t8X17 / SUDER UTILITY M/9X8 I Lowor
NOOK M/BX8 I/ ! i Total |
REMARKS

XSt/Dir: Hwy.99 to Junction City, L on 99W, 4.8 mi to Schultz

Remarks: Home is 1630 sqft, 3 bdnm/1 full bath and 2 half baths. Attached 2nd unit/shop w/cement floor-698 sqft/t bdrm/1
detached garage/shop. Bam - appx 30x40. 2 wells - 90GPM/50GPM from well logs. Excellent water. 2 septics. R
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